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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Wes singer

Wessinpr

W -arcL

Win srd

tf

Wise

¥es singer

Wes ton

W1 ngard

Wingard .___... _,

Wingfird

Wise

Wise

Wise

Wineard J

Wingard

Wingard

Wise

Wise

¥1 se

Wise

rteston

Wiiadle s

Wingard

W1 Sf5

Wi^

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

.W. P.
Chapin, S.C.

Webster - .
Lexington, S.C,

Arthur

Leesvi lie. S.C.

Gm W.

Lexington. S.C.

Willie

New Brookland.SC

Lee

Swanse a. S.C.

Uoab,
Batesburg. S.C.

Odis
Batesbure. S.C.

W -J
Swansea,. S.C.

J. B.

-Chap in, S.C.

Cantoy. Jr.

Mew Rrook-land,S(

w. n. •
Augusta, G-a.

Willie

Lexingtons. C.

Willie
Columbia, S.C-

Henry

John Henry

Lexington. S.C.

Salt, era

B.B.

Lexington. S.C.

Prank
Leesville, S.O.

L.E.

Lexington, S.C.

Booker T.
Batesburg,S.C.

Fe Id© r
^ayce,S.C.

Jill T ona

B^ateaburg, S _ C _

Willie
•^atesburgyS.C.

Albert

Columbia, S.C.

Martin

Batesburg, S.C.
Jake
Leesville, 3. C.

Hsnry

Batesbure.S.C.
Dhfi] ton

TCdmanri, S . n.

Willi-am
3atesburg,S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Q.uattlebaum

Corlev

-Riflingar

Wallace

Stanly

Coleman--

Byman

Bb acker

G-a 10 ton

Roberta

Derrick

Cantey

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

win^e
Leesville, S.C.

Pansy
Lexington, S.C.

Manzie ..„ _
Leesville, S.C.

Mary Lee
Lexington, S.C.

Myrtle (Mrs. )
Charlotte, N.C.

Ellise
Batesburg.S.C.
Addie Mae

Swansea, S.C.

Clara

Batesburs.S.G.

gfl , emnre

Bstesburg,S.C.

_My_r_tJ.e
Swansea. S.C.

Thelma /„/sc
Little Mountain^

Mervel
L ~

* Gavce. R.fl.

. ,

Helen 1?.

Augusta, Ga.

Dreher Annabelle

Jo rdati '"

Poole

Strother

Cor ley

..Eendrix J

Hawkins

Price

Hartley ,

Car raw ay

^«rr

Tolen ,

CM s holm

Lone

JliiueheJJ. _,

JtertiiL

Sanders

Martin

V

Lexinston, S.C.

Mamie
Columbia, S.C.-

_Lillie

G-rozle

Lexington, S.C.

Ruthi e ... _ _j

Irmo, S.C.

G-race_
Lexington, S.C.

ftnnle
Leesvi lie, S.C.

PearlP

Lexington, S.C.

T.uci 11 R

BatesburgjS.C.

Sarlie Mae
Cayce,S.C.

Lena
ii«tpah.irg,s n
Alberts

Batesburg,S.C.

J!homaSQna_

Columbia. S.C.

Daisv
BatesburgPS. C.

Psn ni B

LeesviIie,S , C.

Lottie

Batesburp;,S.C.

A it ha
Gaston.S. C.

Batesbur^;,S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

25

22
18

30
21

25
18

k7
21

21

19
2k
18

-56
60
Pi
19

-23.
18

23
22

21

19

22

w
White.

C
CDlOTBd

w

w

w

w

w

C_

W

c

c
-

¥

j_

0

w

21 1 C
20

k1^
ki
21
21

2k
20

38

29

JO
33

i

2?

_21_
18
21
18

2P
IP

??
21

PI

19

19
19

fch

^22
23

??
18
19
18

w

w
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0

w

w
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¥
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE UCENSE ISSUED

Month

Aug

Oct

Aug

Aug

Dec

Sep

Mar

Dec

Apr

Dec

Dec

.Tul

Dec

May

Sep

May

Jan

ETov

Dec
• t

Jun^'
I

Dec

May

%r

J o n

I . n
Aug

C

_c

¥

C

¥

0

Msy

Day

8

6

22

18

20

11

17

3

7

20

2?

IP

6

5

27

2

16

I T
jf

, '" '(

j ' s -

2.7

Year

192:

I92j

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

1923

192k

-L22ij-

192k

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

AUR

Oct

^JLug.

Aug

Dec

.S.ep

Mar

Dec

Apr
•

Dec

DftO

Jul

Dec

i -
Mav

192k

192ii

192k

192k

JL92li_

1Q2^

1925
' • • • I

27

26

20

30

28

h

I
I

Sep j 18

Oct

Feb

Jan

Aug

2^

17

?1

12

192^

1925

1925

1Q2*

1925

1926

1Q26

1926

1926

1926

1926

Sep

May

Jan

Day

11

6

?3

18

20

1̂

.30

-*-
9

25

?]

12

7

c;

2?

3

Year

192'

1923

1Q23

1923

192^

19.2J

13.2J

192^

192^

192 j

J.9.2k.

192k

192k

xek.

.1924

192k

161192k

Dec

Jul^

Dec

.-May.

Mar

Feb

Aur

JSay -j

Sep-.

Oot

Feb

_J_an.

Aug

.

21

11

27

30

21

1

29

f l ~

?3

?6

23

12

1925,

192^

192^

1925

1925

192^

192 $

1926

^
09-26

1̂ 26

J.926

1926
-

8Y WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Hasford B. Joi
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. 0. B. Stearouj
Lexington, S.C.

J^ Ansel Caug.hman
H.P. foe S .C._Leesvillep S.C.

Rev. W. C.. Wallace
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. H. A. ¥hitten

Lexington, S.C.

A. J. Summers (j?^^
(Residence! f^a^jjJ^

¥. I. Jumper

ag.Qt.rvpj S r f ! _

Rav. G. ¥. Hartley
Batesburg, S.C.

E. R. Steadman
Hagis trate
"Ratesburg, S.C.

Rev. James R. McKi
Swansea, ̂ .C.

Rpv. D. L. Millar
fa

Chapin, S.C.

W. P. Hook
Probate Judge

Rev. Roy ¥. ¥ilkes

Lexington, S.C.

J. D. Boozer

REMARKS

63

e

*

Ctrick

• \\

LQ^in^on S C " * i
W,. P. Hook: _j
Probate Judge

J. J. Hagins
Edmund, S.C.

R©v. N, A._Rice
Lexinston. S.C.

Rev.F^Z^uridepbu^kt
Lexington, S.C.

Rev/J.D.Shealy
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. Arthur B.Obensc

Lexington. S. C.

^1. R Stendman
Magistrate
Batesbui's.S.C.

¥ . A . Shephe rd f •( Rav^. )

Cayce,S.C.

J

^, -

X^_

K"o Be cord ojf jnar_riag

lain

!Archie Beacham
Keeses,S.C.

E. R. Steadman
Magistrat e

Probate Judge
T-ft-jfi ngtnn,^, C..

f C Jflfise ( *? )
By "Residence)

Rev.Q.D.Corder

(Home of J.W.Bush)

EJJl.GJ.lll.am . .

Leesville. S. C.

^ ^ Spires
N.P. Tor S.C.
PR 11 on f S.C.

S.T.Altman
IT. P. Tor S.C.
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